Stable Isotope Interpretive Plots

Methane vs Gas Wetnhess Genetic Classification
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Methane 313C vs 8D Genetic Classification Plot
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GAS COMPOSITION
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AIR FREE HYDROCARBON COMPOSITION (MOL %)
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Delta 13 C3
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Deltal3 C2/C3 vs. Delta 13C3-C2
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Delta 12 NC4

-22

-23

-25

-26

-27

-28

-29

Delta 13 IC4/ Delta NC4

Delta 13 I1C4

@ DRY CREEK 23-35 PCS

® DRY CREEK 23-35 BDH

X DRY CREEK 23-35 PCS

W DRY CREEK 23-35 BDH




	Plots
	%HydroCarbons
	Composition Comp
	Hydrocarbon Comp 
	Chung Plot
	BradenheadSummary
	Delta13C2C3
	Delta13 C2C3-2
	Delta13 C4IC4

